Durham County, North Carolina
Capital Project
Amendment Number 26 CPA-04

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY:
That the capital project 1s hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Project = Project Name Current Budget | Increase/ Updated Budget
Decrease
591054005H289  Little River Es - Roof Replacement 32,440.651.32 ($32,956.92) | 32,407.674.40

All capital projects in conflict herewith are hereby repealed.
Approved July 28, 2025




